
 
 

United States Army 

https://www.army.mil/ 

United States Army National Guard 

https://www.nationalguard.com/ 

United States Marines 

https://www.marines.mil/ 

United States Navy 

https://www.navy.mil/ 

United States Air Force 

https://www.airforce.com/ 

United States Space Force 

https://www.spaceforce.mil/ 

United States Coast Guard 

https://www.uscg.mil/ 
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Foothill High School – Military Recruiter Contacts 

 
 

U.S Army 

Staff Sergeant Julianna Alcala 

1611 Hilltop Drive Suite A 

Redding, CA 96002 

(530) 229-4441 

Email: julianna.c.alcala.mil@army.mil 

 

U.S National Guard 

SFC Hadi Ebrahimi 

Recruiting and Retention Section Chief 
 

3025 South Street 

Redding, CA 96001 

(707) 672-9071 Cell 

Email: hadi.a.ebrahimi.mil@army.mil 

 

United States Marines 

Ssgt Logan Childress (Chilly) 

2650 Churn Creek Road Ste 150 

Redding, CA 96002 

(530) 671-2682 office / (530) 720-7709 cell 

Email: logan.childress@marines.usmc.mil 
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United States Navy  

NC1 Jacob R. Carvell 

IC1 Russelle Galang 

2650 Churn Creek Road Ste 160 

Redding, CA 96002 

(530) 215-0447 NC1 Carvell 

(530) 930-2262 IC1 Galang 

Email: jacob.carvell@navy.mil  

Email: russelle.s.galang.mil@us.navy.mil 

 

United States Air Force 

Staff Sergeant Derrick A. Irwin 

Staff Sergeant Miranda M. Benevides 

Enlisted Accessions Recruiter 

US Air & Space Force Center 

2650 Churn Creek Road Ste 170 

(530) 760-7461 Ssgt Irwin 

(530) 210-4020 Ssgt Benevides 

Email: derrick.irwin@us.af.mil 

Email: miranda.benevides@us.af.mil 

U.S. Air Force Special Warfare – Ssgt Darrell Eagan 

(530) 551-1335 cell / Email: darrell.eagan@us.af.mil 

 

United States Coast Guard 

Chief Petty Officer Todd Roys 

660 Central Ave #A 

Alameda, CA 94501 

(510) 769-8187 office (510) 825-0667 cell 

Email: todd.m.roys@uscg.mil 
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